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COMPARISON WITH LAST YEAR
Jan to Mar 2020-2021



1,800,000

1,600,000

1,400,000

1,200,000

1,000,000

800,000

600,000

400,000

200,000

<

QUARTERLY COMPARISON BY AIRTIVE (L rvoy v

Yearly Airtime Mins (Jan - Mar)

1,202,456

Year - 2020

1,655,008
. J ' ‘.‘f.

Year - 2021 | [(*

W\ 2\ e/ N



MONTHLY COMPARISON BY AIRTIVIE [ SoNst spurnr s

Month Wise Comparison of Airtime Mins 2020-2021

m Year-2020 B Year-2021

700,000

600,000

500,000

400,000

300,000

January February March

W\ T =10 A AN T =



GENRE WISE

AVEAGE AIRTIME REVIEW - QTR 01 (Jan to Mar 2021)
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AVERAGE SPOT’S FREQUENCIES REVIEW (QTR 01)
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Thank You

For any queries, please
contact us on the
below mentioned

address

akbar@mediamonitors.com.pk
info@mediamonitors.com.pk
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Tel: 021-34306575-7
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